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122 0.90% 1,507.5 1.16% 1 0.01% 12.0 0.02% 3 0.02% 17.0 0.02% 124 0.41% 1,536.5 0.53%Agoura High

17 0.13% 180.0 0.14% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 3.0 0.00% 18 0.06% 183.0 0.06%Apollo High

10 0.07% 108.0 0.08% 5 0.07% 47.0 0.09% 186 1.51% 2,311.5 2.17% 197 0.65% 2,466.5 0.85%Buena High

122 0.90% 1,414.5 1.09% 35 0.52% 347.5 0.63% 104 0.84% 1,135.5 1.06% 247 0.81% 2,897.5 0.99%Camarillo High

3 0.02% 8.0 0.01% 236 3.51% 2,639.5 4.80% 45 0.36% 456.0 0.43% 272 0.90% 3,103.5 1.06%Channel Islands High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 7 0.06% 62.0 0.06% 7 0.02% 62.0 0.02%Chaparral High

10 0.07% 86.0 0.07% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 10 0.03% 86.0 0.03%Community High

11 0.08% 99.0 0.08% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 11 0.04% 99.0 0.03%Conejo Valley High (Contin.)

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 30 0.24% 332.5 0.31% 30 0.10% 332.5 0.11%El Camino High

1 0.01% 10.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 14 0.11% 179.5 0.17% 15 0.05% 189.5 0.06%Fillmore Community High (Co

19 0.14% 200.0 0.15% 5 0.07% 42.0 0.08% 74 0.60% 874.0 0.82% 95 0.31% 1,116.0 0.38%Fillmore Senior High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 4 0.06% 34.5 0.06% 85 0.69% 1,107.5 1.04% 87 0.29% 1,142.0 0.39%Foothill Technology High

3 0.02% 26.0 0.02% 22 0.33% 211.0 0.38% 10 0.08% 94.5 0.09% 33 0.11% 331.5 0.11%Frontier High

1 0.01% 10.0 0.01% 1 0.01% 12.0 0.02% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.01% 22.0 0.01%Gateway Community

1 0.01% 6.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 3.0 0.00% 2 0.01% 9.0 0.00%Golden Valley Charter

27 0.20% 339.5 0.26% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 13.0 0.01% 28 0.09% 352.5 0.12%Grace Brethren

2 0.01% 26.0 0.02% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.01% 26.0 0.01%Hillcrest Christian School

1 0.01% 4.0 0.00% 129 1.92% 1,466.0 2.66% 31 0.25% 335.5 0.31% 153 0.50% 1,805.5 0.62%Hueneme High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.03% 24.0 0.04% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.01% 24.0 0.01%Independent Studies

1 0.01% 9.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.00% 9.0 0.00%Laurel Springs School

7 0.05% 64.0 0.05% 1 0.01% 12.0 0.02% 1 0.01% 3.0 0.00% 8 0.03% 79.0 0.03%Monte Vista
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186 1.38% 2,211.5 1.70% 4 0.06% 19.0 0.03% 8 0.06% 87.5 0.08% 195 0.64% 2,318.0 0.79%Moorpark High

1 0.01% 9.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 5.0 0.00% 2 0.01% 14.0 0.00%Mother Of Divine Grace Scho

162 1.20% 1,937.5 1.49% 10 0.15% 78.0 0.14% 19 0.15% 175.0 0.16% 181 0.60% 2,190.5 0.75%Newbury Park High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.03% 15.0 0.03% 32 0.26% 368.0 0.34% 34 0.11% 383.0 0.13%Nordhoff High

96 0.71% 1,214.5 0.93% 1 0.01% 4.0 0.01% 3 0.02% 28.0 0.03% 98 0.32% 1,246.5 0.43%Oak Park High

9 0.07% 101.0 0.08% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 2.0 0.00% 9 0.03% 103.0 0.04%Oak Park Home Independent

4 0.03% 45.0 0.03% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 4 0.01% 45.0 0.02%Oak View High

11 0.08% 153.0 0.12% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 11 0.04% 153.0 0.05%Oaks Christian High-Westlake

3 0.02% 30.0 0.02% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 5 0.04% 56.0 0.05% 8 0.03% 86.0 0.03%Other Ventura County H.S.

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 7 0.10% 80.5 0.15% 1 0.01% 9.0 0.01% 8 0.03% 89.5 0.03%Oxnard Adult

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.03% 24.0 0.04% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.01% 24.0 0.01%Oxnard Continuation

6 0.04% 55.0 0.04% 107 1.59% 1,127.5 2.05% 179 1.45% 2,132.5 2.00% 287 0.94% 3,315.0 1.14%Oxnard High

1 0.01% 1.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 14 0.11% 152.0 0.14% 14 0.05% 153.0 0.05%Pacific High

4 0.03% 42.0 0.03% 151 2.24% 1,551.5 2.82% 166 1.35% 1,767.0 1.66% 306 1.01% 3,360.5 1.15%Pacifica High - Oxnard

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 5 0.04% 59.5 0.06% 5 0.02% 59.5 0.02%Renaissance High

16 0.12% 202.0 0.16% 42 0.62% 497.5 0.90% 121 0.98% 1,492.5 1.40% 178 0.59% 2,192.0 0.75%Rio Mesa High

166 1.23% 1,973.5 1.52% 6 0.09% 23.5 0.04% 6 0.05% 81.5 0.08% 175 0.58% 2,078.5 0.71%Royal High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 154 1.25% 1,915.0 1.79% 154 0.51% 1,915.0 0.66%Santa Paula High

118 0.87% 1,410.0 1.08% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 6.0 0.01% 119 0.39% 1,416.0 0.49%Santa Susana High

3 0.02% 35.0 0.03% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.02% 6.0 0.01% 3 0.01% 41.0 0.01%Simi Valley Adult Education

239 1.77% 2,803.0 2.15% 6 0.09% 39.0 0.07% 4 0.03% 34.0 0.03% 241 0.79% 2,876.0 0.99%Simi Valley High
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0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 13.0 0.01% 1 0.00% 13.0 0.00%St Augustine Academy - Vent.

8 0.06% 109.0 0.08% 2 0.03% 12.0 0.02% 35 0.28% 462.5 0.43% 44 0.14% 583.5 0.20%St. Bonaventure High

1 0.01% 10.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.00% 10.0 0.00%Summit View School

6 0.04% 71.0 0.05% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 6 0.02% 71.0 0.02%The HS at Moorpark College

172 1.27% 2,098.5 1.61% 7 0.10% 75.0 0.14% 3 0.02% 19.0 0.02% 180 0.59% 2,192.5 0.75%Thousand Oaks High

6 0.04% 63.0 0.05% 1 0.01% 12.0 0.02% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 7 0.02% 75.0 0.03%Trinity Pacific Christian Sch

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 14.0 0.01% 1 0.00% 14.0 0.00%Valley Oak Charter

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 7 0.06% 58.0 0.05% 7 0.02% 58.0 0.02%Ventura Adult High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 3.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.00% 3.0 0.00%Ventura County Juvenile Cour

1 0.01% 11.0 0.01% 2 0.03% 23.5 0.04% 162 1.31% 1,994.5 1.87% 165 0.54% 2,029.0 0.70%Ventura High

1 0.01% 14.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.00% 14.0 0.00%Villanova Preparatory

1 0.01% 10.0 0.01% 10 0.15% 110.5 0.20% 15 0.12% 137.5 0.13% 26 0.09% 258.0 0.09%Vista Real Charter High

153 1.13% 1,953.5 1.50% 2 0.03% 15.0 0.03% 5 0.04% 45.5 0.04% 159 0.52% 2,014.0 0.69%Westlake High

Totals 1,732 12.82%20,660.5 15.88% 804 11.94% 8,558.0 15.56% 1,544 12.51% 18,048.0 16.91% 3,977 13.09% 47,266.5 16.19%
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